
We have limited time! This is our last week for the bill in the House.  
 
If we don't act now (call!), then this bill dies and so will more children over the next year.  
 
Pray. Call. Right now. Here's the info. 
 
🚨 EMERGENCY CALL TO ACTION 🚨 
 
House Bill 570, which would establish equal protection of the laws for preborn babies, has been 
assigned to the Tennessee House Population Health Subcommittee. 
 
Please CALL and EMAIL the below Subcommittee members and ask them to PASS House Bill 570 
out of Subcommittee. 
 
Over 15,000 Tennessee preborn babies are still murdered every year. House Bill 570 would protect 
every preborn baby from abortion in Tennessee. 
 
Chair Michele Carringer 
(615) 741-1721 
rep.michele.carringer@capitol.tn.gov 
 
Rep. John Gillespie 
(615) 741-8201 
rep.john.gillespie@capitol.tn.gov 
 
Rep. Esther Helton-Haynes 
(615) 741-1934 
rep.esther.helton@capitol.tn.gov  
 
Rep. Sabi Kumar 
(615) 741-2860 
rep.sabi.kumar@capitol.tn.gov  
 
Rep. Iris Rudder 
(615) 741-8695 
rep.iris.rudder@capitol.tn.gov  
 
Rep. Paul Sherrell 
(615) 741-1963 
rep.paul.sherrell@capitol.tn.gov  
 
Rep. Bryan Terry 
(615) 741-2180 
rep.bryan.terry@capitol.tn.gov  
 
Rep. Ron Travis 
(615) 741-1450 
rep.ron.travis@capitol.tn.gov  


